14.05.2020

AFTER NOTICE MISC. MATTERS

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

13. LPA 140/2020

CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
WITH LPA

10210/2020
10211/2020
10212/2020
10213/2020
139/2020

HIGH COURT OF DELHI

14.05.2020

MEP INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS JAGDISH N,S SUNIL,RSD LAW
LTD CHAMBERS
Vs. SDMC & ORS

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



